IE34FL -FRENARE

The Parts List of Model TE34FL-E Engine

i R ¥ K T R % K M
1 |IE34FL-E.11 AXE4 SCREW 1 |34 |1E34FL-E-4 Wi GUIDE COVER 7 |67 | 1E34FL-E-1 HEsd GASKET

2 |IE34FL-E1-2 | BRBAR OUTSIDE COVER | 1 |35 |1E36F-2C6-1 HER PLUG CAP 1 |68 |1E34FL-E4-SW HERME  MUFRLERCOWP. | 1
3 |IE34FL-E.1-1 ®Y FILTER NET 1 |36 |1E36F-2C6-2 | KEEFK CLICK SPRING | 1

4 |GB70++GB97 Q4T M5X55  SCREW M5X55 2 |37 |L8RTC iz 3 SPARKPLUG | 1 |70 | GB/T70.1+GB97  |WaMSXS5-129 SIREW MSXS5-29| 2
5 |6B/T845 SRS T4.2X12-F-H SCREWST4.2X12-F-H | 1 |38 |HAZ8L.4 LR b MAGNETOCOMP. | 1 |71 | 1E34FL-E-3 HEBPE  MUFFLERCOVER | 1
6 |1E34F.11 SRENE INSIDE COVER 1 |39 |1E32FL-6 Z3hRAd GASKET 2 |72 |1E34FL-E5-1 ik ] FUEL TANK | 1
7 |1E34F.1-3 BAN CHOKE 1 |40 |1E34F.5-1 REE RUBBER PLUG 1 |73 |GB/T9.1 p1 18 WASHER 4 | 2
8 |1E34F.1-2 BATFR CHOKE HANDLE 1 |41 |HAZ8L.4.3 Bi54 STOP CORD COMP.| 1 |74 |GB/T845 HARUSTLIXI-F SCREW STL.X0-F| 2
9 |HAZ28L.7 R CARBURETOR 7 |42 |GB/TE1711 8 MBX1  NUT M8X1 1 |75 |1E4OF-5A-CE-1 THANGBAMSK20 CE SCREW MSXZ20| o
10 |3C51.1-2 nBMER S GASKET 1 |43 |GB/T97.1 48 8 WASHER 8 7 |76 |1E34FL-E9 RARAA4  STARTREELCONP] 1
11| GB70+GB93+GBI7| Wbt M5X30  SCREW M5X30 2 |44 |IE4F-12 LoE] CLUTCHSTEPSCREW 2 | 77 |1E32FL.6.2 WERAS  FUEL TANKLIDCOMP 1
12 |1E34F-E.8 HaEH ADMITTING PIPE ASS'Y| 1 |45 | IE34F.10.1 KERE4  (LUTCHSHOECOMP.| 2 |78 |1E32FL.6.2-1 i FUEL TANKLID | 7
13 |1E34F-2 S GASKET 1 |46 |1E34F-13 AFeE WASHER 2 |79 |€G420.13.1-2 Fitd GASKET 1
14 |1E34FL-E-6 fifk CYLINDER 1 |47 |1E34F-11 T4 WASHER 2 |80 |EB-415.4.11-1 #4% INLET 1
15 |HAZ8L-6 frfkae GASKET 1 |48 |1E34F.10-1 % SPRING 1 |81 |1E32FL.6.2-2 WERE INSIDELID | 1
%6 |1E34F.6-5 fiz 58 PISTON RING 2 |49 |GB70+GB93+GBI7| Wbt MLX20 SCREW MiX20| 2 |82 |1E32FL.6.2-3 R INSIDELID | 1
17 |1E34F-E.4-1 ¥ PISTON 1 |50 |1E40F-34.9 BESF cLip 1 |83 |1E32FL.6.2-4 Bilis CHAIN 1
18 |1E34F.6-3 iz 4 PISTON PIN 1 |57 |1E34FL-E6-2 | H4dsf  FRONTHALF CRANKCASEl 1 | 84 |P40.12.2-3A e FUELOL FILTER | 1
19 |1E31F.4.1 ISR NEEDLE BEARING | 1 |52 |1E34FL-E.3.1 RABRAE  STARTERCOVERBODY| 1 |85 |EB-415.4.2-2 WERE PLUG 1
20 |1E34F.6-2 FEHHT PISTONPINCIRCLIP | 2 |53 |7E34F.8-1 AN STARTERPAWL| 2 |86 |EB-415.4.2-4 B FUEL PIPE | 1
21 |IEF4FL-E6-1 | F4bdd REAR HALF CRANK CASH 1 | 54 |1E34FL-E.1 SRBLL FILTER COMP. 87 |£G420.13.2-2 Rt FUEL PIPE | 1
22 |1E36F.2 LE] OIL SEAL 2 |55 |6B70+GB97+GBI7 | RGBARMEX20  SIREWMSX20 | 4 |88 |1E34FL-E.9.1 RuRAfE  STARTREEL 1
23 |GB/T 276 WH 6001/P5  BALL BEARING 6001/P§ 2 |36 |1E34F.71.1-1 THE ROPEGUIDE | 1 |89 |1F374F8-2 RaiE STARTCLAW | 2
24 |1E32FL.3A.1 L CRANK SHAFT CoMP. | 1 |57 |IE34F.11-3 R ROPE T |90 |HA28L.4.2 HEAET o 1
25 |IF4OFP-32.3-1 |4H# KEY 1 |58 |1E36F.1-1 RAFE STARTER HANDLE| 1 | 91 |HAZ8L.2 HENET FLY WHEEL| 1
26 |1E34F.7-2 bkt CRANK CASE GASKET | 1 |59 |1E36F.1-5 5] RING 1 |92 |GB/T845 FARUSTISN19-F SCREW STISKM-F| 4
27 |GB/T119.2 4 4h8X10 PIN 4h8X10 2 |60 |1E34F.11-2 Rt STARTERROPEREFL| 7 | 93 |1E34FL-E-5 heziiid SPARK PLUG COVER| 1
28 |GB/T845 HARMST 4X13  SCREW ST4X13 | 4 |61 |1E34F.11-1 RATE RECOLSPRING | 7 |94 |GB/T70.1 WAARIMX20  SCREW MSX20 | 4
29 |1E34FL-E3-1 | R Gasket 7 |62 |GB/T9074.6 Qanbh M5X10 SCREW MSX10| T |95 |1E34FL-E-2 b1t MUFFLER COVER | ¢
30 |GB/T70.1 WAREA M5X25  SCREW M5X25 4 |63 |1E34FL-E3 B4 STARTER COMP. 1 | 96 |GB70+GB93+GBI7 | Wkt M5X12 SCREW M5x12| 1
31 |GB70+GBI3+GBIT| RhitahMk M5X12  SCREW M5X12 1 |64 |1E32FL-3 KItkE STAND 7

32 | GB/T70+GB/T97 | Ré184MH M5X8 SCREW MoX8 1 |65 |1E34F-3 HERe GASKET 1

33 |1E32FL-4 PR GASKET 1 |66 | 1E34FL-E-8 WEBPK  HELMET 1




The Parts List of Model SLP600A-E Hedge-Trimmer

L A %4 o |1EKEF
1 |SLP600A. 1 Handle assm. 1
2 |SLP600A. 1-6 | linker, left 1
3 [GB/T 823 M4 x 40 3
4 |GB/T 6170 Nut M4 3
5 |SLP600A. 1.1 |Stop Button comp. | 1
6 [SLP600A. 1-4 |Handle 1
7 |SLP600A. 1-7 |Handle, left 1
8 [SLP600A. 1-3  |Handgrip 1
9 [GB/T 845 Screw ST4.2x 19 5
10 [SLP600A. 1. 2B |Cable comp. 1
11|SLP600A. 1-5 | linker, right 1
12 | SLP600A. 1-2 | Lever, lock 1
13|SLP600A. 1-11| Spring 1
14 [SLP600A. 1-1 |Pawl 1
15|SLP600A. 1-12{Mandril 1
16 [SLP600A. 1-9 |Spring 1
17 |SLP600A. 1-10|Spring 1
18 |SLP600A. 1 - 8 [Handle, right 5
19|BG328A-2 Tube 0.12
20|SLP600B. 2 Hand Grip 1
21|SL750.2.1 Clutch Drum Comp. | 1
22|GB9074. 4 Screw M5 x 12 4
23|SL750.2-3 Clutch Case 1
24|GB9074. 4 Screw M5 x 16 3
25|GB1152 Fuel Cup M6 1
26|GB6177 Nut M5 11
27 |SLP600. 3. 1-3 [Blade Cover 1
28 |BL750. 4. 2. 2-1|Blade Stand 1
29 [BL750. 4. 2-8 [Cushion 1
30 [SLP600B. 3-4 [Wheel Box 1
31|SLP600B. 3-5 |Felt 1
32 |SLP600-1 Cushion 1
33|GB/T276 Bearing 629/P6 3
34|GB70. 1 Screw M5 x 45 2
35|GB/T68 Bolt M5 x20 1
36 |BL750. 4. 2-4 [Cushion 2
37|SLP600B. 3-2 [Crank Shaft 2
38 |SLP600B. 3. 1 |Gear and Brace Ass’y| 1
39|GB/T276 Bearing 6001-2RS/P6| 1
40|SL750.2-1 Gear Shaft 1
41|BL750.4.2.2-2|Stand 6
42|GB29.2 Bolt M5 x 35 2
43|SLP600B. 3-1 |Case Cover 1
441GB9074. 13 Screw M5 x 20 4
45|GB9074. 13 Screw M5 x 35 2
46 |SLP600B. 3-3 | Gasket 1
47(GB29. 2 Bolt M5x25 4
48 |BL750. 4.2.2-4|Blade Bracket 1
49|SLP600. 3. 1-2 |Blade, Lower 1
50 |SLP600. 3. 1-1 |Blade, Uper 1




